Halco LED Linear Vaportight
HLVT Series
Water tight, IP66 Rated
Durable, Impact Resistant
Housing
Quick, Tool-less Entry
0-10V Dimmable
Designed for Easy

culus labels for wet location
-	 DLC® (designlights consortium) premium qualified -
see www.Designlights.Org
-	 IP66
Options
-	 Aircraft Cables
-	 Cord and Plug Assembly
-	 Microwave Multi-Level Motion Sensors
-	 Emergency Battery Backup
Construction
-	 Durable, 5VA Impact-Resistant Polycarbonate Housing
-	 Stainless Steel Clips for Tooless Entry
-	 Non-Corrosive Polycarbonate Housing
-	 Completely Gasketed to maintain a true vaportight form
Product Code Product Number Product Description Wattage Color Temp. CRI Voltage
HLVT2/25U40 10314 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 2FT; 25W, 120-277V, 4000K 25W 4000K 80 120-277V
HLVT2/25U50 10315 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 2FT; 25W, 120-277V, 5000K 25W 5000K 80 120-277V
HLVT4/40U40 10316 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 4FT; 40W, 120-277V, 4000K 40W 4000K 80 120-277V
HLVT4/40U50 10317 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 4FT; 40W, 120-277V, 5000K 40W 5000K 80 120-277V
HLVT8/72U40 10355 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 8FT; 72W, 120-277V, 4000K 72W 4000K 80 120-277V
HLVT8/72U50 10356 LINEAR VAPORTIGHT 8FT; 72W, 120-277V, 5000K 72W 5000K 80 120-277V
2ft HLVT
4ft HLVT
8ft HLVT
Halco LED Linear Vaportight